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der DDR
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Einledungswettkampf Berlin

Bennen 1 minnl, Jugend X 1

1« Wenzlaff, Wolfgang 4/65
2. Wiehgohs, Tom 9/64
%, Hohmann, Christian 3/64
4, Darr, Thomas 5/64
5. Becker, Christoph 2/65
6« Bormann, Uwe 12/6%
Rennen 2 i s Jugend

1« Heinsze, Ralf 12/64-
2+ Pukowski, Thomas 1/64
3. Ingel, Gunnar 5/65
4, Harner, Uwe 6/64
5, Hanke, Henry 1/64
6. Groth, Jorg 12/65

FL
FL
EAW
EAW
MC
EAW

EESEED

205 10 213
212 10 ge22
194 110 304
203 90 293

229 80 309

geka

215 50 265
234 40 274
267 70 337
361 110 4N
geke ;

294 110 404

1. Fréx, Detlef
Kaufmann, Thomas
Ahrends, Fred
Griber, Hartmut
Wengzel, Frank

2e
Je
4
Se

Bekrend, Susanne
Werner, Gabriele
Ziemann, Petra

Pittack, Bettina

10/63
1/65
5/63
6/63

11/62
3/62

MC
mMe
MC
LB

LB
EAW
LB
MC

2/63 1C

216
230
237

Nete

40 256
20 250
30 267

215 10 225
228 20 248
237 10 247
317 30 347

20s 44 1

205 50 255
252 20 252
2%C 20 250
209 90 299
230 120 350
Nele

255
286
262

30 285
40 326
2 80 342
292 50 342
265 80 345
295 100 395

21% 10 223
geke
230 50 280
NeBs

disqualife
222 20 242
238 50 288
NefAls

243 60 303
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de
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Ziemann, Bik
Winkler, Mike

2/67
5/67

- P -

Rennen Herren und Damen K

1+ HoBmann, Fritz 1B

2. Krol, Axel EAW
3¢ CGeruth, Axel MG

4., Sedlaczek, Lothar LB

6s Venglaff, Bernhard Fli
6+ Runge, Marion LB

7+ Harner, Sonja MC

8¢ Winkler, Lutz MC

0 Heeder, Jirgen e

Rennen 7 iidecuen XK I

1. HoBmann, Jane 4/66 LB

2¢ Schulz, Heike 4/67 MC

35« Puhle, Regina 4/67 MC

4. Pittack, Kathrin  2/67 LB

5¢ Kley, Carmen 4/66 Mg

6+ Kehr, Gabriele 9/65 ML

1« Fram, Mike 9/65 LB

2. Prise, Norbert 7/65 LB

4’. Karnapp, Uwe 10/65 MuC

3. Bremer, Heiko 6/65 1B

5¢ Kranz, Axel 5/66 LB

6. Ristan, Jorg 6/65 BAW
7« Marggraf, Michael 4/66 BRAW
8. Weng, Detlef 10/65 o

Hennen O Jungen K 1

1+ Pukowski, Andr$ 2/67 IB

Brettschneider, Frank 12/67 MC
Hoffmann, Matthias 9/67 MC

Y
BAW

189
193
199
203
223
218
242
243
247

10 199
- 32
40 239
20 223
30 253
40 258
70 312
70 313
80 327

disqualif,
173 30 203
179 140 319
geke

187 150 337
geka

165 = 163
132 = 132
135 20 155
159 =

151 60 211
177 120 297

162 100 262
161 110 271

135 150 285
165 10 175

184 7T0_254
203 200 403

ge.k.

181
200
200
218
204
219
241
239

-0
20 220
20 220
40 258
40 244
30 249
50 291
70 309

156
169
184
182
gek.
Netle

60 216
190 359
170 354
130 312

126 - 126
144 - 144
137 10 147
136 20 156
136 50 186
157 90 247
158 150 308
gek-

150 = 150
170 20 190
227 120 347
228 60 288
216 110 326
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Rennen 11 ren K

1. Heinze, Frank 10/67 1B
2, Schiitz, Thomas 1/68 M@
3. Bngel, Dirk 7/67 MC
4. Schwierdurski,Raimondoe 10/67 FL
5. Jirisch, Ralf 2/68 NC
6. Golz, HMario 8/67 TL
7+ Heidtmann, Hendrik 1/69 1B
8. Lriiger, Karsten /59 LB
9+ linrggraf, Axel 5/68 EAW
10+ Helbig, Rolf 11/67 1B
12. Hoepfner, Ingo 6/68 G
1. Pieper, Jan 10/69 e
2. Schultz, Jens 2/70 1B
3. Schwellmuf, Bemn#  6/69 FL
4. Hank, Axel 9/69 mc
5. Thomsen, Sven 7/70 Mc
6. Réwe, Rieky 11/70 1B
7+ Dittrich, Thomas 7/70 MC
8+ Schubert, Thomas 5/70 EAW
9, Nieschmann, Sven 2/70 BAW
10, Xomikowski, Gerd 10/69 EAW

1 Midchen K

1, Hing, Susann 11/68 uC
2, Noaek, Heike 9/68 uC
%3¢ Dietrich, Kerstin 2/71 o
4. Viese, Heidrun 8/68 uC
5., Hoepfner, Heike 5/70 MC

184 170 254
176 40 216
210 130 340
194 170 364
202 130 332
178 260 438
disqualif,
disqualif,
gak.

206 190 396
203 230 433
Netle

183 100 283
190 110 300
221 290 511
235 210 445
disqualif,
297 220 517
249 260 509
248 300 548
geke

geke

195 15§ 345
210 160 370
284 110 394
233 260 493
274 250 524

155
150
198
218
235
181

10 165
20 170
40 238

90 308
100 335
170 351
186 180_366

200
201

NeBe
gek.
198 240 438

180 380
190 391

183 90 273
156 80 336
246 140 386
201 210 411
259 240 499
291 210 501
NeBe

Natle

264 300 564
geks

199 80 279
201 150 351
239 220 459
216 180 396
228 230 458
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Rennen 1 Jgle Ue welbly J
1+ Hohmann, Kaufmann, Darr EAW 189 100 289 X
2, Karnopp, Brettschneider, Becker MC 244 160 404 g\
3_. Ziemann, Behrendt, VWerner MC geke
Rennen 15 3 x X T und 3 x ¢ I
fe Frihe = Ahrendts = Pukowski LB 197 = 197 33
2, Sedlaczek = Runge - Holmann LB 192° 70 262 27
Je Vanzleff - Venzloff -~ wiehgohs ¥IL 207 130 337 24
4+ Heinze =~ Hauke « Groth LB 238 140 378 21
1e Bremer -« Fram = Frise LB 165 40 205 36
2. Pukowski -~ Kranz - Heinge LB 172 100 272 30
3¢ Sohiitz = Engel = Jihrisch 10 229 110 539 27
4. Golz = Taraschonek = SchwellnuB FLi 246 %90 636 24
5 Hoepfner - Hank - Pieper MC geks

Bennen 17 Midehen 3 x X I

1. Kehr « Duhle - Schnlg HC 248 370 618 30
2+ Hinz « Noaek - Wiese 2%6 450 686 24
3« Dittrieh « Hoepfner ~ Kley 284 410 654 21
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